web www.bnthermic.co.uk email sales@bnthermic.co.uk tel 01293 547361 fax 01293 531432 61
RADIANT HEATERS
Continued...
ESP  Radiant Cassettes
The ESP range
providing an economic
means of heating large areas
Radiant Cassettes proving an

• Community halls
• Sports halls
• Showrooms
• Food Halls
• Squash courts
Features
• Radiant heat without light output
• Robust steel case with white epoxy finish
• Specially treated aluminium heat emitter
• Ceiling mounting brackets supplied as standard (these
brackets also provide suspension points)
• Optional angle adjustable wall brackets available
Heater Range
Model kW
ESP2-09 0.9
ESP2-12 1.2
ESP2-18 1.8
ESP2-24 2.4
ESP2-30 3.0
ESP2-36 3.6
ESP2-B (optional wall bracket - pair)
web www.bnthermic.co.uk email sales@bnthermic.co.uk tel 01293 547361 fax 01293 53143262
RA
DI